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CL HALL LED PRO

 

10207 10206 4000K4000K

8291 8250

steel, painted steel

CL OFFICE PRO/
HALL PRO
SUSPENSION KIT

8290 8288

painted steel

CL OFFICE PRO/
HALL PRO POWER 
SUPPLY KIT

Item No. Power Colour temp.
Luminous 

flux
Beam angle

Colour 
Rendering 
Index (CRI)

Input LED brand Driver brand
Ingress 

protection
Lifetime Warranty

10207

10206

40W LED

40W LED

4000K

4000K

5540 lm

5400 lm

80 °

80 °

≥ 80 

≥ 80 

~220-230 V, 
50/60 Hz

~220-230 V, 
50/60 Hz

PHILIPS PHILIPS 5 YEARS 

PHILIPS PHILIPS 5 YEARS

IP20

IP20

50000h

50000h

P004 RAL 9003WHITE BLACK P013 RAL 9005

CL HALL PRO LED 10206

CL HALL LED PRO 
10206

272




